Farnell Page 828 Date: 06-09-06 time:18:17
23
S
e
m
ic
o
n
d
u
c
to
rs
 -
 I
n
te
g
ra
te
d
 C
ir
c
u
it
s
C = CYAN M = Magenta Y = Yellow B = Black/THAI
828 Semiconductors - Integrated Circuits
Prices are in Thai Baht and exclude 7% VAT.
Due to the volatile nature of certain products,
prices are subject to change without notice.
828 1,000s more products available at www.farnell-newarkinone.com
Operational Amplifiers - continued
Price Each
Mftr. Pins Pkg Description Mftrs. List No. Order Code 1+ 25+ 100+ 250+ +
8099 ADI 8 SOIC Ultralow Distortion, High Speed, 0.95 nV/(sq.rt)Hz Voltage Noise Op Amp . . . . . . . AD8099ARDZ 839-7848● 167.00 152.00 134.00 – – – –
8101 NSC 8 SOIC Rail-to-Rail Input and Output, 2.7V Op Amp with Shutdown . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LMC8101TP 823-8740● 86.00 60.00 43.00 – – – –
8230 ADI 8 SOIC 16V Rail-to-Rail, Zero-Drift, Precision Instrumentation Amp . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . AD8230YRZ 907-9360● 253.00 220.00 179.00 – – – –
8261 NSC 5 SOT-23 Rail-to-Rail Input and Output, High output current and unlimited capacitive drive
operational amp. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LM8261M5 977-8853● 150.00 106.00 78.00 – – – –
8330 ADI 16 QSOP Low Cost DC-150 MHz Variable Gain Amplifier . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . AD8330ARQZ 999-4491● 282.00 278.00 – – – – – –
8515 ADI 5 SOT-23 1.8 V Low Power CMOS Rail-to-Rail Input/Output Single Operational Amp . . . . . . . AD8515ART-R2 999-4246● 32.00 27.00 22.00 – – – –
8519 ADI 8 SOIC 8MHz, Rail-to-Rail Operational Amp. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . AD8519ARZ 960-3840● 71.00 60.00 48.00 – – – –
8531 ADI 8 SOIC Rail-to-Rail Input and Output Single Supply Amplifier with 250mA drive current . . . AD8531ARZ 960-5479● 25.00 21.00 17.00 – – – –
8532 ADI 8 SOIC Dual, Low Cost, 250 mA Output, Single-Supply Amplifier . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . AD8532ARZ 999-4289● 29.00 25.00 21.00 – – – –
8555 ADI 8 SOIC Zero Drift, Digitally Programmable Sensor Signal Amplifier . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . AD8555ARZ 907-9386● 269.00 215.00 180.00 – – – –
8566 ADI 8 MSOP 16 V Rail-to-Rail Operational Dual Amplifier . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . AD8566ARMZ 999-4319● 48.00 40.00 32.00 – – – –
8592 ADI 10 SOIC Dual, CMOS Single Supply Rail-to-Rail Input/Output Operational Amplifier with
±250 mA Output Current and a Power-Saving Shutdown Mode. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . AD8592ARMZ 999-4270● 30.00 25.00 20.00 – – – –
8615 ADI 5 TSOT-23 Single, Rail-to-Rail I/O, Precision CMOS Op Amp . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . AD8615AUJZ-R2 107-8280● 90.00 75.00 60.00 – – – –
8615 ADI 5 TSOT-23 Precision 20MHz CMOS, Single Rail-to-Rail Input/Output Op Amp . . . . . . . . . . . . . AD8615AUJZ 907-9408● 98.00 81.00 65.00 – – – –
8628 ADI 8 SOIC Single Zero-drift Rail-to-Rail Low Noise Op Amp . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . AD8628ARZ 862-1586● 85.00 72.00 63.00 – – – –
8629 ADI 8 SOIC Zero Drift, Single-Supply, Rail-to-Rail, Input/Output Operational Amplifier . . . . . . . . AD8629ARZ 999-4300● 132.00 112.00 102.00 – – – –
8632 ADI 8 SOIC Dual, 1.8 V, 5 MHz Rail-to-Rail Low Power Operational Amplifier . . . . . . . . . . . . . . AD8632ARZ 999-4262● 37.00 31.00 25.00 – – – –
8651 ADI 8 SOIC 50 MHz, Precision, Low Distortion, Low Noise CMOS Amplifier . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . AD8651ARZ 114-3297● 96.00 82.00 65.00 – – – –
8671 ADI 8 SOIC Precision, Very Low Noise, Low Input Bias Current Operational Amplifier . . . . . . . . AD8671ARZ 114-3298● 95.00 82.00 65.00 – – – –
8691 ADI 5 SC70 Single, Low Noise, Rail-to-Rail Output CMOS Op Amp . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . AD8691AKSZ-R2 107-8265● 67.00 56.00 45.00 – – – –
8691 ADI 5 TSOT Single, Low Noise, Rail-to-Rail Output CMOS Op Amp . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . AD8691AUJZ-R2 107-8266● 67.00 56.00 45.00 – – – –
8692 AD 8 SOIC Low Cost, Low Noise, CMOS Rail-to-Rail Output Op Amp . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . AD8692ARZ 907-9394● 66.00 56.00 45.00 – – – –
9000 MAX 8 SOIC Low-Power, Single Supply, Operational Amp. + Comparator +Reference combi-
nation . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . MAX9000EUA+ 972-4036● 226.00 173.00 133.00 – – – –
9631 ADI 8 DIL 320MHz Ultra Low Distortion Operational Amp. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . AD9631ANZ 107-9418● 395.00 350.00 296.00 – – – –
10502 TI 8 SOIC OP AMP, FEEDBACK . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . SN10502D 845-1982● 127.00 97.00 71.00 62.00 – –
33171 ST 8 DIL Low Power, Single Supply, Operational Amp . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . MC33171N. 504-907▲ 53.00 41.00 33.00 31.00 – –
33171 ST 8 DIL Low Power, Single Supply, Operational Amp . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . MC33171N 109-4318● 53.00 41.00 31.00 27.00 – –
33171 ON 8 DIL Low Power, Single Supply, Operational Amp . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . MC33171PG 966-4955● 66.00 60.00 58.00 55.00 – –
33201 ON 8 SOIC Single Supply Rail-to-Rail Input and Output Operational Amp . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . MC33201DG 966-6656● 63.00 53.00 42.00 32.00 – –
33201 ON 8 DIL Single Supply Rail-to-Rail Input and Output Operational Amp . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . MC33201PG 966-6664● 59.00 53.00 50.00 47.00 – –
Price Each
Mftr.PinsPkg Description Mftrs. List No. Order Code 1+ 25+ 100+ 250+ +
27 TI 8 SOIC OP AMP, RAIL-RAIL, Single Without Shutdown . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . TLV27L2ID 845-5376● 70.00 54.00 40.00 34.00 – –
72 ST 8 SOIC Dual, Wideband, Rail-to-Rail Video Op Amp. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . TSH72CD 108-6950● 95.00 73.00 56.00 49.00 – –
72 ST 8 TSSOP Wide Band, Low Power Operational Amplifier With Standby Function . . . . . . . . . . . . TSH72CPT 109-4971● 92.00 76.00 64.00 54.00 – –
72 TI 8 SOIC OP AMP, RRIO Dual . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . TLC072AIDG4 120-7279● 100.00 77.00 56.00 49.00 – –
82 ST 8 SOIC Dual, Wideband, Rail-to-Rail Op Amp . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . TSH82ID 108-6956● 93.00 71.00 54.00 48.00 – –
82 ST 8 TSSOP Wide Band, Rail-to-Rail Operational Amplifierwith Standby Function . . . . . . . . . . . . . TSH82IPT 109-4977● 90.00 67.00 58.00 54.00 – –
82 TI 8 SOIC OP AMP, RRIO Dual . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . TLC082CD 845-3713● 94.00 72.00 53.00 46.00 – –
101 ST 8 DIL Dual, Op-Amp with Ored output, Voltage Reference and Current generator . . . . . . . . TSM101CN. 101-527▲ 40.00 30.00 24.00 22.00 – –
101 TI 8 SOIC OP AMP, Logarithmic . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LOG101AIDE4 120-6918● 654.00 561.00 484.00 436.00 – –
112 ST 8 SOIC Dual, Low Noise, Large Bandwidth Op Amp. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . TSH112ID 108-6937● 98.00 81.00 67.00 51.00 – –
112 ST 8 TSSOP Wide Band, Low Noise Operational Amplifier . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . TSH112IPT 109-4961● 98.00 81.00 67.00 51.00 – –
158 NSC 8 TO-5 Dual, Low Power Operational Amp. (MIL TEMP) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LM158H 121-6157● 280.00 204.00 153.00 – – – –
200 ADI 8 DIL Dual, Low Offset, Low Power Operational Amp. (improved OP07)... . . . . . . . . . . . . . OP200GPZ 960-4715● 236.00 188.00 157.00 – – – –
204 ST 8 DIL Dual, High Performance Operational Amp. with frequency and phase compensation. LS204CN. 791-210▲ 95.00 73.00 59.00 55.00 – –
204 ST 8 DIL Dual, High Performance Operational Amp. with frequency and phase compensation. LS204CN 121-8319● 120.00 92.00 79.00 57.00 – –
213 ADI 8 SOIC Dual, Low Noise, Single Supply Operational Amp. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . OP213FSZ 942-6272● 168.00 140.00 107.00 – – – –
213 ADI 8 DIL Dual, Low Noise, Single Supply Operational Amp. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . OP213FPZ 960-5355● 168.00 140.00 107.00 – – – –
258 ON 8 SOIC Dual, Low Power, Single Supply, Operational Amp. (IND TEMP). . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LM258DG 121-1094● 32.00 23.00 19.00 – – – –
258 TI 8 SOIC Dual Operational Amplifier . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LM258D 229-2695● 12.00 11.00 8.00 – – – –
258 FCH 8 DIL Dual Operational Amp . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . KA258 347-6844▲ 22.00 19.00 16.00 13.00 – –
258 FCH 8 SOIC Dual, Operational Amplifier . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . KA258D 347-6856▲ 25.00 20.00 18.00 14.00 – –
258 ON 8 DIL Dual, Low Power, Single Supply, Operational Amp. (IND TEMP). . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LM258NG 966-5412● 29.00 22.00 16.00 10.00 – –
262 ADI 8 SOIC 15 MHz Rail-to-Rail Operational Amplifier, Dual . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . OP262GSZ 999-4416● 183.00 146.00 108.00 – – – –
270 ADI 8 DIL Dual, Low Noise, Precision Operational Amp. (Ceramic) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . OP270FZ 399-450▲ 449.00 414.00 362.00 – – – –
270 ADI 8 DIL Dual, Very Low Noise, Precision Operational Amp. (Ceramic) .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . OP270EZ 318-2411▲ 599.00 537.00 455.00 – – – –
270 ADI 8 DIL Dual, Low Noise, Precision Operational Amp . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . OP270GPZ 960-4723● 233.00 191.00 161.00 – – – –
272 ST 8 DIL Dual, Power Operational Amp. - 1A output, 4V to 28V supply,350kHz bandwidth . . . L272M 109-4205● 112.00 85.00 65.00 57.00 – –
272 TI 8 VSSOP OP AMP, RAIL-RAIL Single Supply . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . TLV272IDGKG4 120-7294● 54.00 43.00 34.00 24.00 – –
272 TI 8 SOIC OP AMP, RAIL-RAIL, Dual . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . TLC272AID 845-4159● 54.00 39.00 29.00 20.00 – –
272 TI 8 SOIC OP AMP, RAIL-RAIL, Dual . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . TLC272ID 845-4167● 52.00 37.00 28.00 19.00 – –
272 TI 8 SOIC OP AMP, RAIL-RAIL Single Supply . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . TLV272ID 845-5279● 54.00 43.00 34.00 24.00 – –
272 TI 8 PDIP OP AMP, RAIL-RAIL Single Supply . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . TLV272IP 845-5287● 54.00 43.00 34.00 24.00 – –
275 ADI 8 SOIC Dual, Audio Bipolar JFET Operational Amp . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . OP275GSZ 942-6280● 68.00 62.00 58.00 – – – –
277 TI 8 SOIC OP AMP, Dual . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . TLC277CD 845-4183● 100.00 77.00 60.00 55.00 – –
277 TI 8 PDIP OP AMP, Dual . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . TLC277CP 845-4191● 100.00 77.00 56.00 52.00 – –
279 ADI 8 SOIC Rail-to-Rail High Output Current Operational Amplifier . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . OP279GSZ 999-4424● 109.00 90.00 67.00 – – – –
284 ADI 8 SOIC Dual Precision Rail-to-Rail Input & Output Operational Amplifier . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . OP284FSZ 999-4378● 239.00 184.00 154.00 – – – –
290 ADI 8 DIL Dual, Precision Low Voltage, Micropower Operational Amp . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . OP290GPZ 960-4731● 243.00 203.00 155.00 – – – –
295 ADI 8 SOIC Dual, Operational Amplifier, Rail-to-Rail . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . OP295GSZ 960-5185● 158.00 142.00 124.00 – – – –
297 ADI 8 SOIC Dual, Operational Amplifier, Low Bias Current Precision . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . OP297GSZ 942-6299● 175.00 149.00 132.00 – – – –
297 ADI 8 DIL Dual, Low Bias Current, Precision Operational Amp. (improved OP297GP). . . . . . . . OP297FPZ 960-4740● 238.00 202.00 179.00 – – – –
297 ADI 8 DIL Dual, Low Bias Current, Precision Operational Amp . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . OP297GPZ 960-4758● 181.00 148.00 119.00 – – – –
358 NSC 8 TO-5 Dual, Low Power, Single Supply, Operational Amp. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LM358H 399-553▲ 248.00 180.00 135.00 – – – –
358 ST 8 DIL Dual, Low Power, Single Supply, Operational Amp. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LM358N. 399-589▲‡ 18.00 14.00 10.00 9.00 – –
358 FCH 8 DIL Dual, Low Power, Single Supply, Operational Amp. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . KA358A 101-3813● 23.00 18.00 16.00 – – – –
358 FCH 8 SOIC Dual, Low Power, Single Supply, Operational Amp. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . KA358D 101-3831● 22.00 15.00 12.00 – – – –
358 TI 8 SOIC Dual, Rail-to-Rail Output, Low Voltage, Low Power Op Amp. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LPV358IDE4 105-3623● 44.00 35.00 28.00 19.00 – –
358 TI 8 SOIC Dual, Rail-to-Rail Output, Low Voltage, Low Power Op Amp. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LPV358DE4 105-3628● 42.00 34.00 27.00 18.00 – –
358 TI 8 SOIC Dual low voltage rail to rail output operational amplifier . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LMV358ID 110-5913● 45.00 32.00 24.00 16.00 – –
358 FCH 8 DIL Dual, Low Power, Single Supply, Operational Amp. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . KA358 120-9531● 29.00 21.00 18.00 – – – –
358 ON 8 SOIC Dual, Low Power, Single Supply, Operational Amp. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LM358DG 121-1106● 27.00 14.00 14.00 – – – –
358 ON 8 DIL Dual, Low Power, Single Supply, Operational Amp. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LM358NG 121-1132● 27.00 16.00 14.00 – – – –
358 TI 8 DIL Dual General-Purpose Operational Amplifier . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LM358P 229-4011● 11.00 9.00 7.00 – – – –
358 SAM8 DIL Dual, Low Power, Single Supply, Operational Amp. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . KA358A. 345-8076▲‡ 23.00 18.00 16.00 – – – –
358 FCH 8 SOIC Dual, Low Power, Single Supply, Operational Amp. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . KA358D. 347-6911▲‡ 22.00 15.00 12.00 – – – –
358 TI 8 SOIC Dual General-Purpose Operational Amplifier . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LM358AD 752-7007● 12.00 10.00 8.00 – – – –
358 NSC 8 Bump Micro SMDLow Power Dual Operational Amplifiers . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LM358TP 823-8650● 54.00 37.00 27.00 – – – –
358 TI 8 TSSOP Dual General-Purpose Operational Amplifier . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LM358PW 838-9250● 25.00 19.00 14.00 9.00 – –
358 NSC 8 SOIC Dual, Rail-to-Rail Output Amp (Low Voltage version of LM358) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LMV358M 930-6730● 54.00 37.00 27.00 – – – –
358 NSC 8 SOIC Dual, Low Power, Single Supply, Operational Amp. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LM358AM 948-6801● 54.00 37.00 27.00 – – – –
358 NSC 8 DIL Dual, Low Power, Single Supply, Operational Amp. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LM358AN 948-6810● 57.00 40.00 29.00 – – – –
414163
Dual